
SR.NO. NAME DATE INST.NAME DESIGNATION MO.NO. EMAIL ID SUBJECT

1 Dr. K. Manjunath 20-02-2014 

Sree Siddaganga College of 

Pharmacy, Tumkur - 572 102 

Karnataka

Professor 9900499134 manju_kop@yahoo.com Nanotechnology in drug Discovery

2 Dr. Haresh Patel 20/02/2014 Sun Pharma ………………… 9924336233 patelhary@gmail.com
Bioanalytical method development & 

Validation  and study sample analysis

3 Dr. R. C. Mashru 21/02/2014 MSU, Baroda ………………… 9428977923 rajshreemashru@yahoo.com

4 Dr Praful Bharadia 21/02/2014 B.S. Patel Pharmacy College, Linchprincipal 9099063140 pdbharadia@yahoo.com

5
Dr Yogesh Rai 

Chandani
22/02/2014 Alembic

Sr Executive 

Scientist
9428495864 yraichandani@gmail.com

Enhancing Bioavailability: 

Nanotechnology and other Practical 

Approaches

6 Dr. B. Panigrahi 22/02/2014 Novartis, Hyderabad ………………… 8686123282 bibhu_lmcp@yahoo.co.in

7 Prof. Abdul Omri 24/02/2014 Laurentian Uni, Canada Professor aomri@laurentian.ca

8 Dr. Kanu Panchal 24/02/2014 J B Chamical Pvt Ltd ………………… 9998014375 kanu.panchal@jbcpl.com

9 Dr J K Patel 25/02/2014 Nootan Pharmacy College, VisnagarPrincipal 9825565796 jayvadan04@yahoo.com How to Write Research paper

10 Dr. Jitendra Jain 26/02/2014 Cadila Helth care, Abd ………………… 9974051896 jitendrajain@zyduscadila.com

New regulatory challenges for Pharma 

industries and recent chromatographic 

development

11 Mr Dhaval Patel 26/02/2014 SPARC , Vadodara Assist. Manager IPR8980923943 dhaval.ipr@gmail.com

12

Dr. Vasu Appanna

28/02/2014

Laurentian Uni, Canada

Dean of Faculty of 

Science & 

Engineering vappanna@laurentian.ca

13 Dr. Tushar Mehta 01/03/2014 Thermofisher ………………… 8980009413 tusharmehta@thermofisher.com

14 Dr M C Gohel  01/03/2014
Anand pharmacy College( Ex-

Principal L M college of 

Pharmacy)

Professor 9825011795 mukeshgohel@hotmail.com 

15 Dr G K JANI 03-03-2014 Pharmacy college Sylvasa Principal 9898765642 girishkjani2002@yahoo.com
Interpretation of contour plot and 3D 

surface plots in Pharmaceutical Research

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
RESEARCH WEEK - 2014 [MPHARM (SEM-IV)] 

LIST OF EXPERTS FOR WORKSHOP

mailto:patelhary@gmail.com
mailto:rajshreemashru@yahoo.com
mailto:bibhu_lmcp@yahoo.co.in
mailto:kanu.panchal@jbcpl.com
mailto:vappanna@laurentian.ca
mailto:tusharmehta@thermofisher.com


16 Dr. Anil Bhandari 03-03-2014

Dean, Faculty of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences, 

Jodhpur National University, 

Jodhpur 34200

………………… 9829252600 anilnishit@rediffmail.com

17 Dr. S. J. Rajput 04/03/2014 MSU ………………… 9998309662 sjrajput@rediffmail.com

18 Mr Tarun J Patel 04/03/2014 Amneal
Assist. Manager F 

& D
9974162831 tarun.pharma@gmail.com MUPS Technology and Processing

19 Dr P K Puranik 05/03/2014 Nagpur University professor 8888836438 pkpuranik@yahoo.com

20 Dr. S. Y. Gabhe 05/03/2014 Pune ………………… 9820726284 sy52gabhe@gmail.com

21 Dr. K. M. Bhat 06/03/2014 Manipal ………………… 9845801575 km.bhat@manipal.edu Writing a GOOD research paper

22 Dr V K Mourya 06/03/2014 Nagpur University Principal, GEC 9890183001 vkmourya@gmai.com
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